Stoke Rochford Golf Club

Competition Result
Seniors Open Stableford 2024 (15/05/2024)

Score Type: Stableford
Coursel/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1
Pos Name Home Club PH Points Comments
1 Mick Abbott 23 41 Overall
Champion,
Ben Tyler
Trophy,
Group C
(>72 years)
winner
2 lan Thomas 13 40 Group A (55-
65 years)
winner
3 Martin Harvey 10 40 Group A (55-
65 years)
2nd
4 Keith Dugmore 16 39 Group C
(>72 years)
2nd
5 Guy Hudson 16 38 Group A (55-
65 years) 3rd
6 HEYDON DEVINE Ely City Golf Club 17 38
7 Richard Dean St Neots Golf Club 14 38
8 lain Caville Nene Park Golf 13 38
Club
9 Michael Watkins 15 37
10 Chris Vose 18 37
11 Barry Westbury Norwood Park Golf 9 37
Centre
12 Ken Chatteris Ely City Golf Club 8 37 Group B (66-
71 years)
winner
13 John Lemmon 13 37 Group C
(>72 years)
3rd
14 Robert Griffin 10 36
15 Alan Burton Royal Norwich Golf 9 36 Group B (66-
Club 71 years)
2nd
16 David Reardon Oundle Golf Club 10 36
17 Phillip Salmon Norwood Park Golf 11 36 Group B (66-
Centre 71 years) 3rd
18 Frans Loomans Aspley Guise & 19 36
Woburn Sands Golf
Club
19 Peter Gill 19 36

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos  Name

20 john shivers

21 Jeff Purdy

22 Phil Toon

23 Tony Hills

24 Robin Harris

25 Tony Thacker

26 David Wilkins

27 Kevin Phillips

28 Andrew Pownall
29 Colin Every

30 Brian White

31 Simon Cumberpatch
32 Robert McQueen
33 Mark Reardon
34 Peter O'Nion

35 Stephen Wells
36 W B Litchfield

37 Alan Church

38 Dudley Van-Kerro
39 Andrew Edwards
40 Nigel Dunn

41 David Atkin

42 Andy Kirk

43 Steven Dobbs
44 Kevin Harvey

45 Roger Kennedy
46 David Tasker

Home Club

St Neots Golf Club

Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club

Belton Woods Golf
Club

Heacham Manor
Golf Club

Belton Park Golf
Club

Chilwell Manor Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club

Canons Brook Golf
Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Feldon Valley Golf
Club

Cosby Golf Club

The Leicestershire
Golf Club

Beeston Fields Golf
Club

Nene Park Golf
Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Sheringham Golf
Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Thorney Lakes Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club

P

F

-
[«2)

(¢)]

27

12

17

12

13

21

14

14

14

11

11

14

21

11

17

28

12

20

13

16

19

12

Points Comments

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos  Name

47 Steve Cullington
48 Robert Ford

49 Robert Gibbons
50 Don Werner

51 Peter Moulton
52 Eddie Plant

53 Steve Anderson
54 Gordon Carrington
55 Graham Kemp
56 Craig Simmonds
57 John Meagher
58 John Payne

59 Ralph Grimes
60 Mick Roche

61 Michael Bispham
62 Nicholas Round
63 Garry Bethell

64 Richard M Baker
65 David Glover

66 Steven Parker
67 Tom Gooch

68 Brian Jobe

69 Kevin Smith

70 Satish Parekh
7 Glyn Staines

72 Jim Price

73 Keith Helstrip

Home Club

Thorney Lakes Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club

Beeston Fields Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club
Harborne Golf Club

Woodhall Spa Golf
Club

Boston Golf Club
Boston Golf Club

Burghley Park Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club
Chevin Golf Club

Ely City Golf Club

Sheringham Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Belton Park Golf
Club

The Leicestershire
Golf Club

P

T

~ |

24

23

12

15

22

14

26

24

10

18

12

17

12

12

18

12

13

28

11

Points Comments

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos  Name

74 Adrian Axe

75 Robert Moore
76 Steve Smith

77 David Hart

78 John Gillespie
79 Stephen Major
80 pete keal

81 Graham Manton
82 Jim Marshall

83 mehbs kantaria
84 Steve Carvill

85 John Elliott

86 Gary Mayes

87 Neil Loryman
88 Darrell Knight
89 Mark Smith

90 Philip Cockerton
91 Andrew Turner
92 Barry Coop

93 Leigh Sanders
94 Barry Rohland
95 Michael Black
96 Mike Catlin

97 Randy Reynolds (S)
98 Tony Orsi

99 Matt Gray

Home Club

Thonock Park

Batchwood Hall Golf
Club

Hunstanton Golf
Club

Oundle Golf Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Boston Golf Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

The Leicestershire
Golf Club

Stoneleigh Deer
Park Golf Club
Ely City Golf Club

Tadcaster Golf Club

Rushcliffe Golf Club

The
Nottinghamshire
Golf & Country Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Fakenham Golf
Club

Ely City Golf Club

Royston Golf Club

P

T

~ |

15

14

13

22

20

20

19

19

13

19

12

23

10

18

10

20

11

14

13

10

Points Comments

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos  Name

100 Mark Featherstone
101 Ralf Topping

102 Howard Thomas
103 James Dean

104 Chris Pollard
105 Brian Ayto

106 Martin Billson
107 Mike Nixon

108 Graham Gregg
109 Nigel Garratt

110 Roy Latham

111 Kevin Swain

112 John Martindale
113 Chris Osbourne
114 Derek Code

115 Trevor Cutmore
116 Neil Robinson
117 Kevin Cawser
118 Austin Bowles
119  Adrian Wells

120 Peter John Smith
121 Michael Dickinson
122 Terry Haggerty
123 Adrian Ennett
124 Dave Jordan

125 Robert Middleton
126 Mike Hook

Home Club

Thetford Golf Club

Erewash Valley Golf
Club
Rushcliffe Golf Club

Ely City Golf Club

Market Harborough
Golf Club

Morley Hayes Golf
Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Thorney Lakes Golf
Club

Forest Pines Golf
Club

Market Rasen Golf
Club

Woodford Golf Club
Lincoln Golf Club
Norwood Park Golf
Centre

Flempton Golf Club
Woodbridge Golf

Club
Longcliffe Golf Club

Nene Park Golf
Club

Longcliffe Golf Club
Longcliffe Golf Club

Lincoln Golf Club

P

T

-
N

[¢e]

21

12

27

23

12

22

19

17

13

11

13

15

23

14

15

14

26

27

28

21

Points Comments

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

23

23

23

23

22

21

21

19

19

17

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club PH Points Comments

127 Nigel lllingworth

~
o

Thanks to all involved, starters, desk, marshalls, caterers and ladies who did a magnificent job on
the raffle for making the Seniors Open another success.

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

6 ClubV1 - Printed on 20/05/2024



