Stoke Rochford Golf Club

Competition Result

Seniors Open Stableford 2024 (15/05/2024)

Score Type: Stableford Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	<u>PH</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1	Mick Abbott		23	41	Overall Champion, Ben Tyler Trophy, Group C (>72 years)
2	lan Thomas		13	40	winner Group A (55- 65 years) winner
3	Martin Harvey		10	40	Group A (55- 65 years) 2nd
4	Keith Dugmore		16	39	Group C (>72 years) 2nd
5	Guy Hudson		16	38	Group A (55- 65 years) 3rd
6	HEYDON DEVINE	Ely City Golf Club	17	38	
7	Richard Dean	St Neots Golf Club	14	38	
8	lain Caville	Nene Park Golf Club	13	38	
9	Michael Watkins		15	37	
10	Chris Vose		18	37	
11	Barry Westbury	Norwood Park Golf Centre	9	37	
12	Ken Chatteris	Ely City Golf Club	8	37	Group B (66- 71 years)
13	John Lemmon		13	37	winner Group C (>72 years) 3rd
14	Robert Griffin		10	36	Siù
15	Alan Burton	Royal Norwich Golf Club	9	36	Group B (66- 71 years) 2nd
16	David Reardon	Oundle Golf Club	10	36	ZHu
17	Phillip Salmon	Norwood Park Golf Centre	11	36	Group B (66- 71 years) 3rd
18	Frans Loomans	Aspley Guise & Woburn Sands Golf Club	19	36	
19	Peter Gill	Oldo	19	36	

Pos	Name	Home Club	<u>PH</u> E	Points	<u>Comments</u>
20	john shivers	St Neots Golf Club	16	36	
21	Jeff Purdy		5	36	
22	Phil Toon	Rufford Park Golf &	27	36	
23	Tony Hills	Country Club Belton Woods Golf Club	9	36	
24	Robin Harris	Club	5	36	
25	Tony Thacker	Heacham Manor Golf Club	12	36	
26	David Wilkins	Gon Club	17	35	
27	Kevin Phillips	Belton Park Golf Club	12	35	
28	Andrew Pownall	Club Chilwell Manor Golf Club	13	35	
29	Colin Every	Ely City Golf Club	21	35	
30	Brian White		14	35	
31	Simon Cumberpatch	Canons Brook Golf Club	14	35	
32	Robert McQueen	Norwood Park Golf Centre	14	34	
33	Mark Reardon	Feldon Valley Golf Club	11	34	
34	Peter O'Nion	Cosby Golf Club	11	34	
35	Stephen Wells	The Leicestershire Golf Club	14	34	
36	W B Litchfield	Beeston Fields Golf Club	21	34	
37	Alan Church	Ciub	11	34	
38	Dudley Van-Kerro	Nene Park Golf Club	17	34	
39	Andrew Edwards	Ciub	28	34	
40	Nigel Dunn	Norwood Park Golf Centre	12	34	
41	David Atkin	Centre	20	34	
42	Andy Kirk	Sheringham Golf	13	34	
43	Steven Dobbs	Club	16	34	
44	Kevin Harvey	Norwood Park Golf	9	34	
45	Roger Kennedy	Centre Thorney Lakes Golf	19	34	
46	David Tasker	Club Ely City Golf Club	12	33	

Pos	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>PH</u> E	Points	<u>Comments</u>
47	Steve Cullington		4	33	
48	Robert Ford	Thorney Lakes Golf Club	24	33	
49	Robert Gibbons	Club	12	33	
50	Don Werner		19	32	
51	Peter Moulton	Ely City Golf Club	23	32	
52	Eddie Plant		12	32	
53	Steve Anderson		8	32	
54	Gordon Carrington	Beeston Fields Golf	15	32	
55	Graham Kemp	Club Ely City Golf Club	22	32	
56	Craig Simmonds	Harborne Golf Club	14	32	
57	John Meagher	Woodhall Spa Golf Club	8	32	
58	John Payne	Boston Golf Club	26	31	
59	Ralph Grimes	Boston Golf Club	24	31	
60	Mick Roche	Burghley Park Golf Club	6	31	
61	Michael Bispham	Ely City Golf Club	10	31	
62	Nicholas Round	Chevin Golf Club	18	31	
63	Garry Bethell	Ely City Golf Club	12	31	
64	Richard M Baker		8	31	
65	David Glover		17	31	
66	Steven Parker	Sheringham Golf Club	12	31	
67	Tom Gooch	Ely City Golf Club	9	31	
68	Brian Jobe	Norwood Park Golf	12	31	
69	Kevin Smith	Centre Belton Park Golf	18	31	
70	Satish Parekh	Club The Leicestershire Golf Club	12	31	
71	Glyn Staines		13	31	
72	Jim Price		28	30	
73	Keith Helstrip		11	30	

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	<u>PH</u>	Points	<u>Comments</u>
74	Adrian Axe	Thonock Park	7	30	
75	Robert Moore	Batchwood Hall Golf Club	15	30	
76	Steve Smith	Hunstanton Golf Club	16	30	
77	David Hart	Oundle Golf Club	11	30	
78	John Gillespie	Norwood Park Golf Centre	14	30	
79	Stephen Major	Contro	13	30	
80	pete keal	Boston Golf Club	22	30	
81	Graham Manton		20	30	
82	Jim Marshall	Norwood Park Golf Centre	20	30	
83	mehbs kantaria	The Leicestershire Golf Club	19	30	
84	Steve Carvill	Stoneleigh Deer Park Golf Club	19	30	
85	John Elliott		13	29	
86	Gary Mayes	Ely City Golf Club	19	29	
87	Neil Loryman	Tadcaster Golf Club	6	29	
88	Darrell Knight		12	29	
89	Mark Smith		23	28	
90	Philip Cockerton	Rushcliffe Golf Club	8	28	
91	Andrew Turner	The Nottinghamshire	10	28	
92	Barry Coop	Golf & Country Club	18	28	
93	Leigh Sanders	Norwood Park Golf	10	28	
94	Barry Rohland	Centre	20	28	
95	Michael Black	Norwood Park Golf	5	28	
96	Mike Catlin	Centre	11	28	
97	Randy Reynolds (S)	Fakenham Golf	14	27	
98	Tony Orsi	Club Ely City Golf Club	13	27	
99	Matt Gray	Royston Golf Club	10	27	

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	<u>PH</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Comments</u>
100	Mark Featherstone	Thetford Golf Club	12	27	
101	Ralf Topping	Erewash Valley Golf Club	9	27	
102	Howard Thomas	Rushcliffe Golf Club	15	27	
103	James Dean	Ely City Golf Club	12	27	
104	Chris Pollard	Market Harborough Golf Club	21	26	
105	Brian Ayto		12	26	
106	Martin Billson		27	26	
107	Mike Nixon		23	26	
108	Graham Gregg	Morley Hayes Golf Club	12	25	
109	Nigel Garratt	Norwood Park Golf Centre	7	25	
110	Roy Latham	Thorney Lakes Golf Club	22	25	
111	Kevin Swain	Forest Pines Golf Club	9	25	
112	John Martindale		19	25	
113	Chris Osbourne	Market Rasen Golf Club	7	25	
114	Derek Code	Woodford Golf Club	17	24	
115	Trevor Cutmore	Lincoln Golf Club	13	24	
116	Neil Robinson	Norwood Park Golf Centre	11	23	
117	Kevin Cawser	Flempton Golf Club	13	23	
118	Austin Bowles	Woodbridge Golf Club	15	23	
119	Adrian Wells	Longcliffe Golf Club	23	23	
120	Peter John Smith		14	22	
121	Michael Dickinson		15	21	
122	Terry Haggerty		14	21	
123	Adrian Ennett	Nene Park Golf Club	26	19	
124	Dave Jordan	Longcliffe Golf Club	27	19	
125	Robert Middleton	Longcliffe Golf Club	28	17	
126	Mike Hook	Lincoln Golf Club	21	0	

Score Type: Stableford Course/Tee: SRGC (Yellow)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	PH Points	<u>Comments</u>
127	Nigel Illingworth		7 0	

Thanks to all involved, starters, desk, marshalls, caterers and ladies who did a magnificent job on the raffle for making the Seniors Open another success.